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Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski 
Opole, 28. - 29.4.2018

Event 7 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
28.04.2018 - 9:27 Results
RP Open 1:00.61 TCHÓRZ Alicja Kazan (RUS) 03.08.2015
RP 19 - 23 1:00.61 TCHÓRZ Alicja Kazan (RUS) 03.08.2015
RP 18 1:01.49 NAZIĘBŁO Klaudia Doha (QAT) 12.11.2009
RP 17 1:01.49 NAZIĘBŁO Klaudia Doha (QAT) 11.12.2009
RP 16 1:01.49 NAZIĘBŁO Klaudia Doha (QAT) 10.12.2009
RP 15 1:03.13 NAZIĘBŁO Klaudia Gorzow Wlkp. 13.07.2008
RP 14 1:03.37 LEFANOWICZ Iwona Gorzow 24.11.2006
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

14 years provisional results

MACIUSZEK Wiktoria 04 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:07.61 635 32.74 34.87
SZUPER Katarzyna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc 1:11.00 548 33.72 37.28
MACIASZCZYK Wiktoria 04 UKS SP-149 Lodz 1:11.51 536 35.26 36.25
WECKWERT Iga 04 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 1:12.52 514 35.20 37.32

15 years provisional results

PIESKO Martyna 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:07.21 646 32.77 34.44
PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Olesnica 1:07.31 643 32.66 34.65
WYGNAL Maja 03 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:09.77 578 34.24 35.53
CHYRA Julia 03 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaski 1:09.92 574 34.22 35.70
SCZOGIEL Alicja 03 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 1:09.95 573 33.84 36.11
MOLENDA Dominika 03 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 1:10.54 559 34.13 36.41
BIERNAT Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1:10.73 554 34.28 36.45
DUTKOWIAK Aleksandra 03 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:11.11 545 34.34 36.77
MACIOLA Maja 03 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:11.39 539 34.58 36.81
DEMBOWSKA Weronika 03 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1:11.50 537 35.09 36.41
HALADYN Karolina 03 UKS 190 Lodz 1:12.87 507 35.47 37.40
NIEPOGODZINSKA Izabela 03 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1:13.52 494 34.81 38.71

16 years provisional results

MODRZEJEWSKA Magdalena 02 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:06.48 668 32.42 34.06
RASZCZUK Zofia 02 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1:07.63 634 33.07 34.56
MAGIEROWSKA Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 1:08.43 612 33.67 34.76
KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1:08.87 601 33.39 35.48
KOSCIELNIAK Aleksandra 02 UKS Shark Rudna 1:09.99 572 32.83 37.16
GORNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1:10.66 556 33.66 37.00
KOPICZYNSKA Agata 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:11.28 542 34.25 37.03
KOWAL Emilia 02 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1:11.29 541 34.53 36.76
PIOTROWICZ Maja 02 Starachowicki Klub Plywacki BA 1:11.53 536 34.86 36.67
KUSAK Izabela 02 UKS Salmo Zory 1:11.96 526 35.40 36.56
BORKOWSKA Malgorzata 02 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:12.11 523 34.62 37.49
BLACHURA Julia 02 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1:13.02 504 36.10 36.92
JANIK Julia 02 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Olesnica 1:14.68 471 35.85 38.83

17 - 18 years provisional results

KOLUCH Julia 00 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 1:03.45 768 30.92 32.53
GORECKA Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:04.68 725 31.50 33.18
SWIECKA Julia 00 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:05.40 701 31.72 33.68
POGORZELSKA Laura 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1:05.62 694 31.35 34.27
WISNIEWSKA Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1:06.62 663 32.33 34.29
ULICKA Alicja 01 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:07.49 638 32.46 35.03
KOSINSKA Dominika 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1:07.77 630 33.61 34.16
GAWRONSKA Zoe 00 MKP Szczecin 1:07.81 629 32.90 34.91
LISOWSKA Wiktoria 00 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 1:08.37 614 32.92 35.45
ROMANOWSKA Patrycja 00 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lod 1:10.04 571 33.72 36.32
SLIWA Maja 01 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 1:10.13 569 33.78 36.35
BILINSKA Dominika 00 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1:10.23 566 33.25 36.98
KACZANOWSKA Maria 01 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 1:10.71 555 34.14 36.57



Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561 Registered to SiKReT Gliwice 28.04.2018 9:55 - Page 2

Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski 
Opole, 28. - 29.4.2018

Event 7, Women, 100m Backstroke, 17 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

KOLTUNIEWICZ Aleksandra 01 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:12.18 522 34.58 37.60
BORYS Anna 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:12.54 514 34.36 38.18
MIGDAL Maria 01 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 1:13.11 502 34.83 38.28

Open provisional results

TCHORZ Alicja 92 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:01.52 843 29.90 31.62
NASKRET Agata 98 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1:02.98 785 30.93 32.05
KOLUCH Julia 00 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow 1:03.45 768 30.92 32.53
WOJTOWICZ Gabriela 95 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn 1:03.66 760 31.24 32.42
PEDA Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:04.12 744 31.20 32.92
GORECKA Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:04.68 725 31.50 33.18
SWIECKA Julia 00 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 1:05.40 701 31.72 33.68
POGORZELSKA Laura 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1:05.62 694 31.35 34.27
MODRZEJEWSKA Magdalena 02 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:06.48 668 32.42 34.06
WISNIEWSKA Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1:06.62 663 32.33 34.29
PIESKO Martyna 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:07.21 646 32.77 34.44
PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Olesnica 1:07.31 643 32.66 34.65
ULICKA Alicja 01 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:07.49 638 32.46 35.03
MACIUSZEK Wiktoria 04 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:07.61 635 32.74 34.87
RASZCZUK Zofia 02 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 1:07.63 634 33.07 34.56
KOSINSKA Dominika 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1:07.77 630 33.61 34.16
GAWRONSKA Zoe 00 MKP Szczecin 1:07.81 629 32.90 34.91
LISOWSKA Wiktoria 00 MKS Juvenia Bialystok 1:08.37 614 32.92 35.45
MAGIEROWSKA Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 1:08.43 612 33.67 34.76
KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1:08.87 601 33.39 35.48
WYGNAL Maja 03 MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 1:09.77 578 34.24 35.53
CHYRA Julia 03 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaski 1:09.92 574 34.22 35.70
SCZOGIEL Alicja 03 UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom'' 1:09.95 573 33.84 36.11
KOSCIELNIAK Aleksandra 02 UKS Shark Rudna 1:09.99 572 32.83 37.16
ROMANOWSKA Patrycja 00 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lod 1:10.04 571 33.72 36.32
SLIWA Maja 01 Stowarzyszenie Hobby Sport 1:10.13 569 33.78 36.35
BILINSKA Dominika 00 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1:10.23 566 33.25 36.98
MOLENDA Dominika 03 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 1:10.54 559 34.13 36.41
GORNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1:10.66 556 33.66 37.00
KACZANOWSKA Maria 01 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 1:10.71 555 34.14 36.57
BIERNAT Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawlowice 1:10.73 554 34.28 36.45
SZUPER Katarzyna 04 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamosc 1:11.00 548 33.72 37.28
DUTKOWIAK Aleksandra 03 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:11.11 545 34.34 36.77
KOPICZYNSKA Agata 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:11.28 542 34.25 37.03
KOWAL Emilia 02 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1:11.29 541 34.53 36.76
MACIOLA Maja 03 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:11.39 539 34.58 36.81
DEMBOWSKA Weronika 03 CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej 1:11.50 537 35.09 36.41
MACIASZCZYK Wiktoria 04 UKS SP-149 Lodz 1:11.51 536 35.26 36.25
PIOTROWICZ Maja 02 Starachowicki Klub Plywacki BA 1:11.53 536 34.86 36.67
KUSAK Izabela 02 UKS Salmo Zory 1:11.96 526 35.40 36.56
BORKOWSKA Malgorzata 02 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1:12.11 523 34.62 37.49
KOLTUNIEWICZ Aleksandra 01 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 1:12.18 522 34.58 37.60
BARTYZEL Aleksandra 98 KU AZS AGH Krakow 1:12.49 515 34.74 37.75
WECKWERT Iga 04 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 1:12.52 514 35.20 37.32
BORYS Anna 00 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1:12.54 514 34.36 38.18
HALADYN Karolina 03 UKS 190 Lodz 1:12.87 507 35.47 37.40
BLACHURA Julia 02 UKP Unia Oswiecim 1:13.02 504 36.10 36.92
MIGDAL Maria 01 UKS Zabianka Gdansk 1:13.11 502 34.83 38.28
NIEPOGODZINSKA Izabela 03 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 1:13.52 494 34.81 38.71
JANIK Julia 02 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Olesnica 1:14.68 471 35.85 38.83


